
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/23/2025 - 4/23/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

04/23/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/23/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 815 E PALACE AVE C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-003982 04/23/2025 00:05 DUI     3215 PRIMO COLORES ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

04/23/2025 00:11 CLOSEPA 100 VILLA ALEGRE ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/23/2025 00:16 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE 
LORCA

C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

04/23/2025 00:24 DOMESTIC BURRO ALLEY/GRANT AVE C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/23/2025 00:30 CLOSEPA 1560-BLK CENTER CT C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

2025-003983 04/23/2025 00:36 DOMESTIC 1025 CALLE CARMILITA C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

04/23/2025 00:37 SUSPPER 3358 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/23/2025 01:12 SUSPPER 3360-K104 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/23/2025 01:17 WELFARE 229 GALISTEO ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/23/2025 01:46 NUISANCE 6921-121 AIRPORT RD C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/23/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/23/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 815 E PALACE AVE C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/23/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 1505 LLANO ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/23/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/23/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/23/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/23/2025 02:22 TRAFFIC PASEO DE PERALTA/W SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/23/2025 02:32 CLOSEPA 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

04/23/2025 02:48 SUSPVEH RIO SECO/LUGAR DE ORO C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-003984 04/23/2025 03:15 BURGMV  4801 BECKNER RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-003985 04/23/2025 03:39 BURGMV  4801 BECKNER RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

04/23/2025 03:52 WELFARE 1357 MAEZ RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/23/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/23/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/23/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 815 E PALACE AVE C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/23/2025 04:14 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/23/2025 04:16 DISORDER 510 CERRILLOS RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2025-003986 04/23/2025 04:22 WARRANT 500 SANDOVAL ST C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

04/23/2025 04:31 WELFARE 2925 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-003987 04/23/2025 04:37 WARRANT 500 SANDOVAL ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/23/2025 04:48 CLOSEPA W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C265  VIGIL, DANNY
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04/23/2025 04:49 DISORDER CIENEGA ST/E PALACE AVE C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/23/2025 05:20 SUSPPER 6921 AIRPORT RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

04/23/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/23/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 815 E PALACE AVE C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/23/2025 06:23 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/23/2025 06:34 ALARMBU
S

417 E PALACE AVE A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/23/2025 06:39 ALARMBU
S

66-11 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

04/23/2025 06:58 DISORDER 3358 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/23/2025 07:32 TRAFFIC 1443 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/23/2025 07:32 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/23/2025 07:33 SIMPASLT 2020-A2 CALLE LORCA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

04/23/2025 07:33 DISORDER 1025 CALLE CARMILITA A216  STILL, ROBERT

04/23/2025 07:42 TRAFFIC COLUMBIA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/23/2025 07:43 BARKING 1298 CHESTNUT ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

04/23/2025 07:47 MVANONI
N

RODEO RD/LEGACY CT S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

04/23/2025 07:48 DISORDER 3458 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/23/2025 07:49 CLOSEPA CAMINO JULIANA/CAMINO 
VISTA VERDE

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-003989 04/23/2025 07:55 DOMESTIC 1469 ZEPOL RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

04/23/2025 07:58 MVAHIT  458 SAINT MICHAELS DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/23/2025 07:59 TRAFFIC 1315 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/23/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/23/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/23/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/23/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

04/23/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/23/2025 08:03 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

04/23/2025 08:07 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-003988 04/23/2025 08:11 BURGMV  1611 CALLE LORCA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/23/2025 08:13 MVANONI
N

ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/23/2025 08:14 CLOSEPA SAN IGNACIO 
RD/ZAFARANO DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/23/2025 08:15 DOMESTIC JAGUAR DR/CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-003990 04/23/2025 08:16 DOMESTIC 5853 COLOUR DE LILA ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/23/2025 08:17 LARCENY 3201 ZAFARANO DR A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-003993 04/23/2025 08:18 WARRANT 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-003991 04/23/2025 08:31 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

Page 2 of 9Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

04/23/2025 08:32 BARKING 100 NUEVA CT S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

04/23/2025 08:36 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/23/2025 08:55 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/HOSPITAL DR

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/23/2025 09:05 WELFARE W DE VARGAS 
ST/SANDOVAL ST

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/23/2025 09:09 DISORDER 2850-C RUFINA ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/23/2025 09:21 WELFARE 713-1/2 CANYON RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-003994 04/23/2025 09:26 VICIOUS 2066 CALLE ENSENADA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

04/23/2025 09:32 ALARMBU
S

2216 BROTHERS RD A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/23/2025 09:33 BARKING 190 MICHELLE LN S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-003992 04/23/2025 09:33 SUSPPER PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

I100  ECCLES, ERIC

2025-003995 04/23/2025 09:36 STOLENM
V

145 FIESTA ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/23/2025 09:54 PARKED  1022 TIERRA DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/23/2025 09:58 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

04/23/2025 09:58 WELFARE 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/23/2025 09:58 CLOSEPA CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA/CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/23/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2025-003999 04/23/2025 10:05 STOLENM
V

501-F102 W ZIA RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/23/2025 10:09 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/23/2025 10:26 SPECIAL 3347 CERRILLOS RD I100  ECCLES, ERIC

2025-003998 04/23/2025 10:26 AGGBAT  770 SAINT MICHAELS DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-003996 04/23/2025 10:29 FRAUD   1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/23/2025 10:29 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/23/2025 10:30 CLOSEPA BELLAMAH DR/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-003997 04/23/2025 10:33 CRIMTRES 2721 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

04/23/2025 10:33 CLOSEPA 601 ALTA VISTA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

04/23/2025 10:37 RAL     CAMINO SAN 
CARLOS/CALLE TURQUESA

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

04/23/2025 10:43 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/23/2025 10:50 DISORDER OLD SANTA FE TRL/E SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/23/2025 10:50 CLOSEPA 3320 CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/23/2025 10:54 PARKED  1028 VALERIE CIR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-004001 04/23/2025 10:58 SIMBATT 2907 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

04/23/2025 11:03 RAL     5701 HERRERA DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-004002 04/23/2025 11:03 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A
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04/23/2025 11:06 SUSPPER 935 OLD BRIDGE CT R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/23/2025 11:07 PARKED  2599 CAMINO CHUECO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/23/2025 11:09 PARKED  545 JUANITA ST S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

04/23/2025 11:10 PARKED  2719 CALLE CEDRO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/23/2025 11:10 CLOSEPA 2001 HOPEWELL ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-004000 04/23/2025 11:12 STRAY   AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

04/23/2025 11:14 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/23/2025 11:17 MVANONI
N

ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

04/23/2025 11:17 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

04/23/2025 11:17 WELFARE 3007-814 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/23/2025 11:18 INJANIMA SENDA CORVO/MUTT 
NELSON RD

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

04/23/2025 11:23 ABANDON 2008 HOPEWELL ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/23/2025 11:25 MVANONI
N

26 CAMINO DE JACOBO S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/23/2025 11:35 ALARMBU
S

401 BOTULPH LN A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/23/2025 11:40 TRAFDIR SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

04/23/2025 11:43 ANIMWELF 2400-C CERRILLOS RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-004003 04/23/2025 11:44 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/23/2025 11:45 ALARMBU
S

3140-J CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/23/2025 11:52 FOLLOWU
P

1045 DON DIEGO AVE S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-004005 04/23/2025 11:55 DOMESTIC 1217 DECLOVINA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/23/2025 11:57 ITEMLF  100 RIO VISTA PL B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/23/2025 11:58 FRAUD   3898 MONTANA VERDE RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/23/2025 12:00 WELFARE 3752 CERRILLOS RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2025-004004 04/23/2025 12:06 STOLENM
V

6109 VUELTA VENTURA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/23/2025 12:10 RAL     5701 HERRERA DR S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

04/23/2025 12:12 ABANDON DECLOVINA ST/CERRILLOS 
RD

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

04/23/2025 12:14 FOLLOWU
P

2801 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

04/23/2025 12:16 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-004006 04/23/2025 12:20 DOCINFOR 851 W ALAMEDA ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/23/2025 12:22 BARKING 2491 SAWMILL RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

04/23/2025 12:26 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

04/23/2025 12:31 MVANONI
N

SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW
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04/23/2025 12:34 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

04/23/2025 12:35 PSYCH   1202 CAMINO CARLOS REY A216  STILL, ROBERT

04/23/2025 12:38 DISORDER 2905 RODEO PARK DR E V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/23/2025 12:41 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/23/2025 12:45 TRAFFIC GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/CAMINO CARLOS REY

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-004009 04/23/2025 12:55 AGGASLT 2900 CERRILLOS RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2025-004008 04/23/2025 12:55 ASSTJUV 5313 JOSHUA LN A216  STILL, ROBERT

04/23/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/23/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/23/2025 13:06 NARCOTIC 2020 CALLE LORCA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

04/23/2025 13:14 SUSPPER 753 CERRILLOS RD I100  ECCLES, ERIC

04/23/2025 13:23 DISORDER 501 W ZIA RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2025-004007 04/23/2025 13:23 STRAY   3522 ZAFARANO DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

04/23/2025 13:27 NARCOTIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/23/2025 13:38 DISORDER 1964 THOMAS AVE V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/23/2025 13:39 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

04/23/2025 13:40 ASSTPUBL 3535 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/23/2025 13:41 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

04/23/2025 13:43 MVAPRIV 305 N GUADALUPE ST S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

2025-004020 04/23/2025 13:47 SIMPASLT 1772 HOPEWELL ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

04/23/2025 13:47 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P66   BYFORD, BLAKE

04/23/2025 13:52 MVANONI
N

5984 AIRPORT RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

04/23/2025 13:53 TRAFFIC 615 BISHOPS LODGE RD T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

04/23/2025 13:54 SUSPPER 2035 CALLE LORCA A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/23/2025 13:55 LARCENY 3542 ZAFARANO DR B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/23/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/23/2025 14:01 ALARMRE
S

1070 OLD TAOS HWY B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/23/2025 14:04 SUSPPER 201 W CORDOVA RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/23/2025 14:04 MVANONI
N

4056-A CERRILLOS RD S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

04/23/2025 14:06 PSYCH   635-28 HARKLE RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/23/2025 14:09 TRAFFIC 2507 CAMINO ENTRADA D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/23/2025 14:13 MVAPRIV 3550 ZAFARANO DR S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

04/23/2025 14:20 RECKLESS 4250 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/23/2025 14:24 ASSISTAN 2619 VIA CABALLERO DEL 
NORTE

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/23/2025 14:26 DISORDER 712 W SAN MATEO RD B239  MALONEY, SEANA

04/23/2025 14:27 MVANONI
N

SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/JAGUAR DR

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

Page 5 of 9Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

04/23/2025 14:30 WELFARE 321 W ZIA RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/23/2025 14:33 WELFARE 1500-BLK PACHECO ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/23/2025 14:34 RAL     CAMINO PEQUENO/E 
ALAMEDA ST

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

04/23/2025 14:36 CLOSEPA 2976 RODEO PARK DR E B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/23/2025 14:38 MVAHIT  3795 CERRILLOS RD S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

04/23/2025 14:40 SUSPPER CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

I118  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

04/23/2025 14:40 TRAFFIC WILLIAMS ST/BISHOPS 
LODGE RD

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

04/23/2025 14:44 NEIGHBOR 4625 APACHE KNOLL B323  ARN, DEREK

04/23/2025 14:45 RAL     YUCCA ST/CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

04/23/2025 14:50 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

04/23/2025 14:50 TRAFFIC 4706 AIRPORT RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/23/2025 14:51 TRAFFIC BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/ARTIST RD

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-004010 04/23/2025 14:54 DUI     102 E WATER ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-004012 04/23/2025 14:56 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

04/23/2025 14:58 DISORDER 541 W CORDOVA RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/23/2025 15:00 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/23/2025 15:06 WELFARE 2421 CALLE AMELIA B323  ARN, DEREK

04/23/2025 15:12 MVANONI
N

CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

04/23/2025 15:12 AMBULAN
C

1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/23/2025 15:14 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

04/23/2025 15:21 WELFARE 2820 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/23/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-004013 04/23/2025 15:35 WELFARE 510 CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/23/2025 15:37 TRAFFIC LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-004011 04/23/2025 15:37 CIVILPAP 200 CANYON RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/23/2025 15:38 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/23/2025 15:39 ALARMRE
S

2081 CAMINO LADO B239  MALONEY, SEANA

04/23/2025 15:55 CRIMDAM
A

1025 CALLE CARMILITA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/23/2025 15:58 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

04/23/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/23/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY
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04/23/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/23/2025 16:01 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

I101  FREEMAN, IAN C

04/23/2025 16:02 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/23/2025 16:10 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/23/2025 16:14 WELFARE 1190 HARRISON RD B323  ARN, DEREK

04/23/2025 16:21 MVANONI
N

ROSINA ST/OSAGE AVE S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/23/2025 16:25 STRAY   3333 ZINNIA LN S504  GOTT, JONAH R

04/23/2025 16:25 RECKLESS RODEO RD/SAWMILL RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/23/2025 16:29 MVAHIT  CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

04/23/2025 16:30 DISORDER 3925 RIVERSIDE DR B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/23/2025 16:34 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/23/2025 16:34 ANIMCONF 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-004014 04/23/2025 16:38 CSPADULT 3530-1 CERRILLOS RD B239  MALONEY, SEANA

04/23/2025 16:38 LARCENY 2505 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/23/2025 16:44 TROVIOLA 2027-7 CALLE LORCA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/23/2025 16:49 DISORDER RODEO RD/GALISTEO RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/23/2025 16:59 SUSPPER 1260 SILER RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/23/2025 17:07 DISORDER COUNTRY CLUB 
GARDENS/AIRPORT RD

B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/23/2025 17:19 WELFARE 4023 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

04/23/2025 17:26 PSYCH   831-1 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/23/2025 17:28 STANDBY 4298 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/23/2025 17:29 CLOSEPA HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

04/23/2025 17:40 MVANONI
N

SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-004016 04/23/2025 17:46 ASSTJUV 1236 SENDA DEL VALLE B323  ARN, DEREK

04/23/2025 17:55 PSYCH   2052 GALISTEO ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-004015 04/23/2025 17:59 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

04/23/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/23/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/23/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 815 E PALACE AVE B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/23/2025 18:03 CLOSEPA 1222 SILER RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

04/23/2025 18:06 ATLMVEH 3201 ZAFARANO DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

04/23/2025 18:09 RAL     4524 CALLE TURQUESA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

04/23/2025 18:17 WELFARE 2044 GALISTEO ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/23/2025 18:19 SUSPVEH 4298 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB
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04/23/2025 18:41 TRAFHAZ CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

04/23/2025 18:42 ALARMRE
S

138 RIDGECREST DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/23/2025 18:53 ALARMRE
S

521-1/2 CALLE CORVO B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/23/2025 19:08 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/23/2025 19:16 DISORDER 2907 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

04/23/2025 19:19 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/23/2025 19:35 DISORDER 501-C W ZIA RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/23/2025 19:39 ASSTFIRE 200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-004017 04/23/2025 19:40 SIMBATT 1200-51 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/23/2025 19:45 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/23/2025 19:49 DISORDER 3925 RIVERSIDE DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/23/2025 19:55 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/23/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/23/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 815 E PALACE AVE C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/23/2025 20:17 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2025-004018 04/23/2025 20:27 WELFARE DON GASPAR AVE/W 
ALAMEDA ST

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/23/2025 20:46 WELFARE 3007-827 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

04/23/2025 20:48 DISORDER 101 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/23/2025 20:52 SUSPPER FIFTH ST/CALLE PERDIZ B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/23/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/23/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

04/23/2025 21:05 WELFARE 2006 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

04/23/2025 21:10 ASSTPUBL 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/23/2025 21:15 TROVIOLA 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

04/23/2025 21:17 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

04/23/2025 21:19 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/23/2025 21:24 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

04/23/2025 21:28 WELFARE W ALAMEDA 
ST/CANDELARIO ST

C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/23/2025 21:29 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

04/23/2025 21:34 TRAFFIC 600 W ALAMEDA ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/23/2025 21:34 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-004019 04/23/2025 21:38 BURGLAR
Y

2903 AGUA FRIA ST C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN
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04/23/2025 21:57 ALARMBU
S

546-A HARKLE RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

04/23/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/23/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/23/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 1505 LLANO ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/23/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

04/23/2025 22:07 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

04/23/2025 22:09 WRONGW
AY

2743-2 BOYLAN CIR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

04/23/2025 22:17 NUISANCE 2746-E GALISTEO RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

04/23/2025 22:36 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/23/2025 22:46 MVANONI
N

1420 MIRACERROS LOOP S C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

04/23/2025 22:52 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2025-004021 04/23/2025 22:54 PARKED  W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/GALISTEO ST

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/23/2025 23:08 DISORDER 2001-E247 HOPEWELL ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-004022 04/23/2025 23:11 ASSTDEPT 54 JEMEZ CANYON DAM RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

04/23/2025 23:16 WELFARE 3332 LA AVENIDA DE SAN 
MARCOS

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

04/23/2025 23:28 SUSPPER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

04/23/2025 23:29 ASSTFIRE 414 BISHOPS LODGE RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/23/2025 23:39 ALARMBU
S

1209 SILER RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-004023 04/23/2025 23:51 PSYCH   4048-110 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

04/23/2025 23:55 SUSPVEH S GUADALUPE 
ST/MONTEZUMA AVE

C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

Total Number of Events Listed:  286
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/23/2025 - 4/23/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-074866 04/23/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C309  NC  04/23/2025 00:10:50
25-074867 04/23/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 815 E PALACE AVE C265  NC  04/23/2025 00:12:45
25-074869 04/23/2025 00:05 DRIVING UNDER 3215 PRIMO COLORES ST C236  R   04/23/2025 05:53:24
25-074871 04/23/2025 00:11 CLOSE PATROL 100 VILLA ALEGRE ST C309  NC  04/23/2025 00:14:17
25-074874 04/23/2025 00:16 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE C220  NR  04/23/2025 00:22:52
25-074876 04/23/2025 00:24 DOMESTIC BURRO ALLEY/GRANT AVE C74   CNR 04/23/2025 00:32:54
25-074878 04/23/2025 00:30 CLOSE PATROL 1560-BLK CENTER CT C82   NC  04/23/2025 01:23:55
25-074881 04/23/2025 00:36 DOMESTIC 1025 CALLE CARMILITA C220  R   04/23/2025 02:10:13
25-074882 04/23/2025 00:37 SUSPICIOUS 3358 CERRILLOS RD B266  CNR 04/23/2025 01:06:17
25-074889 04/23/2025 01:12 SUSPICIOUS 3360-K104 CERRILLOS RD B266  AA  04/23/2025 01:50:21
25-074890 04/23/2025 01:17 WELFARE 229 GALISTEO ST C74   CNR 04/23/2025 01:18:04
25-074897 04/23/2025 01:46 NUISANCE CALL 6921-121 AIRPORT RD C82   NC  04/23/2025 02:03:14
25-074898 04/23/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C265  NC  04/23/2025 02:13:24
25-074899 04/23/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 815 E PALACE AVE C265  NC  04/23/2025 02:21:02
25-074900 04/23/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1505 LLANO ST C265  NC  04/23/2025 02:08:31
25-074901 04/23/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD C309  NC  04/23/2025 02:08:01
25-074903 04/23/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD C309  NC  04/23/2025 02:16:31
25-074902 04/23/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD C82   NC  04/23/2025 02:35:05
25-074905 04/23/2025 02:22 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/W SAN C309  CI  04/23/2025 02:47:08
25-074906 04/23/2025 02:32 CLOSE PATROL 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C220  NC  04/23/2025 02:56:52
25-074911 04/23/2025 02:48 SUSPICIOUS RIO SECO/LUGAR DE ORO C220  NR  04/23/2025 04:04:51
25-074917 04/23/2025 03:15 BURGLARY OF 4801 BECKNER RD C241  SUP 04/23/2025 05:39:38
25-074922 04/23/2025 03:39 BURGLARY OF 4801 BECKNER RD C241  SUP 04/23/2025 03:39:19
25-074924 04/23/2025 03:52 WELFARE 1357 MAEZ RD C265  CNR 04/23/2025 04:24:40
25-074926 04/23/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C74   NC  04/23/2025 04:38:29
25-074928 04/23/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD C309  NC  04/23/2025 04:58:20
25-074927 04/23/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 815 E PALACE AVE C74   NC  04/23/2025 04:47:05
25-074931 04/23/2025 04:14 DISORDERLY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C309  NC  04/23/2025 04:45:03
25-074932 04/23/2025 04:16 DISORDERLY 510 CERRILLOS RD C74   CI  04/23/2025 04:17:13
25-074934 04/23/2025 04:22 WARRANT 500 SANDOVAL ST C244  R   04/23/2025 05:53:41
25-074936 04/23/2025 04:31 WELFARE 2925 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA F208  CNR 04/23/2025 05:24:12
25-074937 04/23/2025 04:37 WARRANT 500 SANDOVAL ST C74   R   04/23/2025 04:37:10
25-074939 04/23/2025 04:48 CLOSE PATROL W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR C265  NC  04/23/2025 04:54:47
25-074940 04/23/2025 04:49 DISORDERLY CIENEGA ST/E PALACE AVE C74   CNR 04/23/2025 04:49:48
25-074943 04/23/2025 05:20 SUSPICIOUS 6921 AIRPORT RD F208  NC  04/23/2025 05:48:35
25-074946 04/23/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A202  CNR 04/23/2025 07:21:31
25-074947 04/23/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 815 E PALACE AVE C265  CNR 04/23/2025 06:12:51
25-074954 04/23/2025 06:23 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C265  VW  04/23/2025 06:28:02
25-074958 04/23/2025 06:34 CHECK 417 E PALACE AVE A263  AS  04/23/2025 07:03:39
25-074963 04/23/2025 06:39 CHECK 66-11 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A216  NC  04/23/2025 07:09:06
25-074968 04/23/2025 06:58 DISORDERLY 3358 CERRILLOS RD A281  CNR 04/23/2025 08:07:15
25-074990 04/23/2025 07:32 TRAFFIC STOP 1443 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  CI  04/23/2025 07:41:53
25-074991 04/23/2025 07:32 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD A224  CNR 04/23/2025 08:02:55
25-074992 04/23/2025 07:33 SIMPLE ASSAULT2020-A2 CALLE LORCA A218  CNR 04/23/2025 08:02:42
25-074993 04/23/2025 07:33 DISORDERLY 1025 CALLE CARMILITA A216  CNR 04/23/2025 08:15:39
25-074997 04/23/2025 07:42 TRAFFIC STOP COLUMBIA ST/S SAINT FRANCIS A202  CI  04/23/2025 07:49:54
25-075000 04/23/2025 07:43 BARKING DOG 1298 CHESTNUT ST S504  CNR 04/23/2025 08:40:57
25-075001 04/23/2025 07:47 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/LEGACY CT S410  CNR 04/23/2025 08:46:39
25-075002 04/23/2025 07:48 DISORDERLY 3458 ZAFARANO DR A224  NC  04/23/2025 08:10:09

Report Generated: 04/24/2025 14:43:05 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-075004 04/23/2025 07:49 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO JULIANA/CAMINO VISTA S405  CI  04/23/2025 08:00:50
25-075008 04/23/2025 07:55 DOMESTIC 1469 ZEPOL RD A218  R   04/23/2025 09:38:38
25-075010 04/23/2025 07:58 MV ACCIDENT 458 SAINT MICHAELS DR S405  CNR 04/23/2025 08:08:59
25-075011 04/23/2025 07:59 TRAFFIC STOP 1315 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  CI  04/23/2025 08:05:00
25-075012 04/23/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD A202  CNR 04/23/2025 08:14:57
25-075014 04/23/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD A202  CNR 04/23/2025 09:09:37
25-075016 04/23/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD A302  CNR 04/23/2025 09:55:51
25-075013 04/23/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A80   CNR 04/23/2025 10:38:50
25-075017 04/23/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A202  CNR 04/23/2025 09:18:52
25-075019 04/23/2025 08:03 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  CNR 04/23/2025 08:45:41
25-075023 04/23/2025 08:07 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST A281  CNR 04/23/2025 08:37:01
25-075025 04/23/2025 08:11 BURGLARY OF 1611 CALLE LORCA A281  R   04/23/2025 09:52:49
25-075026 04/23/2025 08:13 MV ACCIDENT ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD S405  MVC 04/23/2025 08:51:37
25-075028 04/23/2025 08:14 CLOSE PATROL SAN IGNACIO RD/ZAFARANO DR S405  CI  04/23/2025 08:25:11
25-075030 04/23/2025 08:15 DOMESTIC JAGUAR DR/CERRILLOS RD A71   NC  04/23/2025 08:31:28
25-075031 04/23/2025 08:16 DOMESTIC 5853 COLOUR DE LILA ST A224  R   04/23/2025 13:35:35
25-075032 04/23/2025 08:17 LARCENY 3201 ZAFARANO DR A203  NC  04/23/2025 09:54:13
25-075034 04/23/2025 08:18 WARRANT 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE A204  R   04/23/2025 12:17:16
25-075042 04/23/2025 08:31 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   04/23/2025 09:37:36
25-075044 04/23/2025 08:32 BARKING DOG 100 NUEVA CT S501  NC  04/23/2025 09:57:34
25-075045 04/23/2025 08:36 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NC  04/23/2025 09:36:21
25-075054 04/23/2025 08:55 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/HOSPITAL A202  CI  04/23/2025 09:09:22
25-075063 04/23/2025 09:05 WELFARE W DE VARGAS ST/SANDOVAL ST A202  CNR 04/23/2025 09:30:59
25-075066 04/23/2025 09:09 DISORDERLY 2850-C RUFINA ST A259  CNR 04/23/2025 09:53:32
25-075077 04/23/2025 09:21 WELFARE 713-1/2 CANYON RD A202  CNR 04/23/2025 10:02:33
25-075083 04/23/2025 09:26 VICIOUS ANIMAL 2066 CALLE ENSENADA S504  R   04/23/2025 10:52:10
25-075087 04/23/2025 09:32 CHECK 2216 BROTHERS RD A263  NC  04/23/2025 09:39:05
25-075088 04/23/2025 09:33 BARKING DOG 190 MICHELLE LN S501  NC  04/23/2025 10:25:21
25-075089 04/23/2025 09:33 SUSPICIOUS PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR I100  R   04/23/2025 10:03:30
25-075090 04/23/2025 09:36 UNLAWFUL 145 FIESTA ST A263  R   04/23/2025 11:10:59
25-075102 04/23/2025 09:54 ILLEGALLY 1022 TIERRA DR S405  CI  04/23/2025 09:55:59
25-075104 04/23/2025 09:58 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  CNR 04/23/2025 10:23:15
25-075105 04/23/2025 09:58 WELFARE 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  CNR 04/23/2025 10:29:12
25-075106 04/23/2025 09:58 CLOSE PATROL CALLE PRINCESA JUANA/CAMINO S405  CI  04/23/2025 10:31:57
25-075108 04/23/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD A80   CNR 04/23/2025 10:20:11
25-075113 04/23/2025 10:05 UNLAWFUL 501-F102 W ZIA RD A259  R   04/23/2025 12:05:06
25-075114 04/23/2025 10:09 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  CNR 04/23/2025 11:12:25
25-075123 04/23/2025 10:26 SPECIAL 3347 CERRILLOS RD I100  NC  04/23/2025 14:17:16
25-075124 04/23/2025 10:26 AGGRAVATED 770 SAINT MICHAELS DR A218  R   04/23/2025 11:06:56
25-075127 04/23/2025 10:29 FRAUD 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  R   04/23/2025 11:40:19
25-075128 04/23/2025 10:29 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 04/23/2025 10:39:46
25-075130 04/23/2025 10:30 CLOSE PATROL BELLAMAH DR/AVENIDA DE LAS S405  NR  04/23/2025 10:50:27
25-075131 04/23/2025 10:33 CRIMINAL 2721 CERRILLOS RD V303  R   04/23/2025 14:30:04
25-075132 04/23/2025 10:33 CLOSE PATROL 601 ALTA VISTA ST S501  NC  04/23/2025 11:10:17
25-075134 04/23/2025 10:37 ANIMALS CAMINO SAN CARLOS/CALLE S504  NC  04/23/2025 11:10:00
25-075139 04/23/2025 10:43 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD V81   CNR 04/23/2025 10:57:15
25-075144 04/23/2025 10:50 DISORDERLY OLD SANTA FE TRL/E SAN V81   NC  04/23/2025 11:30:10
25-075145 04/23/2025 10:50 CLOSE PATROL 3320 CERRILLOS RD S405  NR  04/23/2025 10:52:51
25-075147 04/23/2025 10:54 ILLEGALLY 1028 VALERIE CIR S405  CI  04/23/2025 10:55:35
25-075149 04/23/2025 10:58 SIMPLE BATTERY2907 CERRILLOS RD A216  R   04/23/2025 12:13:48
25-075154 04/23/2025 11:03 ANIMALS 5701 HERRERA DR S504  CNR 04/23/2025 11:38:24
25-075156 04/23/2025 11:03 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A302  R   04/23/2025 11:49:53
25-075158 04/23/2025 11:06 SUSPICIOUS 935 OLD BRIDGE CT R285  CNR 04/23/2025 11:42:10
25-075159 04/23/2025 11:07 ILLEGALLY 2599 CAMINO CHUECO S405  CI  04/23/2025 11:10:08
25-075161 04/23/2025 11:09 ILLEGALLY 545 JUANITA ST S410  CNR 04/23/2025 11:36:27
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25-075162 04/23/2025 11:10 ILLEGALLY 2719 CALLE CEDRO S405  CI  04/23/2025 11:25:44
25-075163 04/23/2025 11:10 CLOSE PATROL 2001 HOPEWELL ST S404  CNR 04/23/2025 11:23:15
25-075167 04/23/2025 11:12 STRAY AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD S508  R   04/23/2025 11:12:38
25-075168 04/23/2025 11:14 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  NC  04/23/2025 12:07:13
25-075169 04/23/2025 11:17 MV ACCIDENT ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD S400  MVC 04/23/2025 12:19:35
25-075170 04/23/2025 11:17 DISORDERLY 3542 ZAFARANO DR A80   NC  04/23/2025 11:37:31
25-075171 04/23/2025 11:17 WELFARE 3007-814 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CNR 04/23/2025 12:19:37
25-075172 04/23/2025 11:18 INJURED OR SENDA CORVO/MUTT NELSON S501  CNR 04/23/2025 11:59:02
25-075179 04/23/2025 11:23 ABANDONED 2008 HOPEWELL ST S404  CNR 04/23/2025 11:41:00
25-075182 04/23/2025 11:25 MV ACCIDENT 26 CAMINO DE JACOBO S406  MVC 04/23/2025 11:45:35
25-075186 04/23/2025 11:35 CHECK 401 BOTULPH LN A202  CNR 04/23/2025 11:59:52
25-075189 04/23/2025 11:40 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CARLOS S410  CNR 04/23/2025 11:50:11
25-075193 04/23/2025 11:43 ANIMAL 2400-C CERRILLOS RD S504  CNR 04/23/2025 12:33:52
25-075194 04/23/2025 11:44 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   04/23/2025 12:59:36
25-075197 04/23/2025 11:45 CHECK 3140-J CERRILLOS RD A305  AS  04/23/2025 12:09:11
25-075202 04/23/2025 11:52 FOLLOW UP 1045 DON DIEGO AVE S404  CI  04/23/2025 12:30:14
25-075203 04/23/2025 11:55 DOMESTIC 1217 DECLOVINA ST A202  R   04/23/2025 13:44:49
25-075204 04/23/2025 11:57 LOST OR FOUND 100 RIO VISTA PL B324  CNR 04/23/2025 15:42:51
25-075205 04/23/2025 11:58 FRAUD 3898 MONTANA VERDE RD A259  CNR 04/23/2025 15:13:50
25-075211 04/23/2025 12:00 WELFARE 3752 CERRILLOS RD V81   CNR 04/23/2025 12:05:03
25-075215 04/23/2025 12:06 UNLAWFUL 6109 VUELTA VENTURA A305  R   04/23/2025 13:23:13
25-075218 04/23/2025 12:10 ANIMALS 5701 HERRERA DR S501  CNR 04/23/2025 12:51:22
25-075220 04/23/2025 12:12 ABANDONED DECLOVINA ST/CERRILLOS RD S407  CNR 04/23/2025 12:31:38
25-075221 04/23/2025 12:14 FOLLOW UP 2801 CERRILLOS RD A216  CNR 04/23/2025 12:36:52
25-075222 04/23/2025 12:16 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 04/23/2025 12:57:05
25-075225 04/23/2025 12:20 DOCUMENTED 851 W ALAMEDA ST A263  R   04/23/2025 14:52:57
25-075227 04/23/2025 12:22 BARKING DOG 2491 SAWMILL RD S501  CNR 04/23/2025 13:50:52
25-075229 04/23/2025 12:26 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNI 04/23/2025 14:00:56
25-075233 04/23/2025 12:31 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS S410  MVC 04/23/2025 13:26:09
25-075234 04/23/2025 12:34 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  CNR 04/23/2025 13:39:14
25-075236 04/23/2025 12:35 PSYCHIATRIC 1202 CAMINO CARLOS REY A216  CNR 04/23/2025 13:07:05
25-075237 04/23/2025 12:38 DISORDERLY 2905 RODEO PARK DR E V81   NC  04/23/2025 13:00:51
25-075238 04/23/2025 12:41 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S404  CNR 04/23/2025 13:25:27
25-075241 04/23/2025 12:45 TRAFFIC STOP GOVERNOR MILES RD/CAMINO T326  CI  04/23/2025 12:49:44
25-075246 04/23/2025 12:55 AGGRAVATED 2900 CERRILLOS RD I109  R   04/23/2025 21:22:26
25-075247 04/23/2025 12:55 ASSISTANCE 5313 JOSHUA LN A216  R   04/23/2025 17:13:56
25-075252 04/23/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A71   CNR 04/23/2025 14:04:21
25-075251 04/23/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD R285  NC  04/23/2025 13:23:14
25-075255 04/23/2025 13:06 NARCOTICS 2020 CALLE LORCA B239  CNR 04/23/2025 16:46:33
25-075256 04/23/2025 13:14 SUSPICIOUS 753 CERRILLOS RD I100  NC  04/23/2025 14:48:22
25-075258 04/23/2025 13:23 DISORDERLY 501 W ZIA RD V81   CNR 04/23/2025 14:24:05
25-075259 04/23/2025 13:23 STRAY 3522 ZAFARANO DR S508  R   04/23/2025 13:23:59
25-075262 04/23/2025 13:27 NARCOTICS 2801 CERRILLOS RD B255  CNR 04/23/2025 14:58:11
25-075268 04/23/2025 13:38 DISORDERLY 1964 THOMAS AVE V81   CNR 04/23/2025 14:05:03
25-075269 04/23/2025 13:39 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  CNR 04/23/2025 13:58:56
25-075270 04/23/2025 13:40 PUBLIC ASSIST- 3535 ZAFARANO DR B268  CNR 04/23/2025 14:05:14
25-075271 04/23/2025 13:41 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE T326  CNR 04/23/2025 14:10:00
25-075272 04/23/2025 13:43 MV ACCIDENT 305 N GUADALUPE ST S410  CNI 04/23/2025 14:52:05
25-075274 04/23/2025 13:47 SIMPLE ASSAULT1772 HOPEWELL ST C241  R   04/23/2025 23:43:35
25-075275 04/23/2025 13:47 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P66   CNR 04/23/2025 14:28:26
25-075278 04/23/2025 13:52 MV ACCIDENT 5984 AIRPORT RD S407  MVC 04/23/2025 14:36:26
25-075279 04/23/2025 13:53 TRAFFIC STOP 615 BISHOPS LODGE RD T326  CI  04/23/2025 14:00:23
25-075283 04/23/2025 13:54 SUSPICIOUS 2035 CALLE LORCA A71   CNR 04/23/2025 14:28:58
25-075284 04/23/2025 13:55 LARCENY 3542 ZAFARANO DR B250  CNR 04/23/2025 17:10:14
25-075285 04/23/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B324  CNR 04/23/2025 15:51:02
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25-075286 04/23/2025 14:01 CHECK 1070 OLD TAOS HWY B324  AS  04/23/2025 17:09:18
25-075288 04/23/2025 14:04 SUSPICIOUS 201 W CORDOVA RD A71   CNR 04/23/2025 14:04:41
25-075290 04/23/2025 14:04 MV ACCIDENT 4056-A CERRILLOS RD S400  CNR 04/23/2025 14:23:57
25-075291 04/23/2025 14:06 PSYCHIATRIC 635-28 HARKLE RD R285  AA  04/23/2025 14:44:50
25-075292 04/23/2025 14:09 TRAFFIC STOP 2507 CAMINO ENTRADA D217  CI  04/23/2025 14:29:11
25-075297 04/23/2025 14:13 MV ACCIDENT 3550 ZAFARANO DR S400  CNI 04/23/2025 14:32:57
25-075303 04/23/2025 14:20 RECKLESS 4250 CERRILLOS RD D217  NC  04/23/2025 14:45:36
25-075305 04/23/2025 14:24 ASSISTANCE 2619 VIA CABALLERO DEL NORTEB306  NR  04/23/2025 18:43:56
25-075306 04/23/2025 14:26 DISORDERLY 712 W SAN MATEO RD B239  CNR 04/23/2025 14:56:20
25-075307 04/23/2025 14:27 MV ACCIDENT SOUTH MEADOWS RD/JAGUAR S407  MVC 04/23/2025 15:09:28
25-075310 04/23/2025 14:30 WELFARE 321 W ZIA RD B266  CNR 04/23/2025 15:56:42
25-075312 04/23/2025 14:33 WELFARE 1500-BLK PACHECO ST B266  CNR 04/23/2025 15:46:03
25-075313 04/23/2025 14:34 ANIMALS CAMINO PEQUENO/E ALAMEDA S504  NC  04/23/2025 15:28:59
25-075315 04/23/2025 14:36 CLOSE PATROL 2976 RODEO PARK DR E B306  NR  04/23/2025 18:30:31
25-075316 04/23/2025 14:38 MV ACCIDENT 3795 CERRILLOS RD S410  MVC 04/23/2025 15:30:23
25-075318 04/23/2025 14:40 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS I118  NC  04/23/2025 14:49:28
25-075319 04/23/2025 14:40 TRAFFIC STOP WILLIAMS ST/BISHOPS LODGE T326  CI  04/23/2025 14:50:10
25-075320 04/23/2025 14:44 ASSIST WITH 4625 APACHE KNOLL B323  CNR 04/23/2025 15:49:50
25-075321 04/23/2025 14:45 ANIMALS YUCCA ST/CAMINO SAN S501  NC  04/23/2025 15:09:18
25-075324 04/23/2025 14:50 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS B316  NC  04/23/2025 15:22:49
25-075326 04/23/2025 14:50 TRAFFIC STOP 4706 AIRPORT RD D217  VW  04/23/2025 14:58:19
25-075327 04/23/2025 14:51 TRAFFIC STOP BISHOPS LODGE RD/ARTIST RD T326  CI  04/23/2025 14:58:27
25-075328 04/23/2025 14:54 DRIVING UNDER 102 E WATER ST D217  R   04/24/2025 01:54:47
25-075329 04/23/2025 14:56 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   04/23/2025 18:05:23
25-075333 04/23/2025 14:58 DISORDERLY 541 W CORDOVA RD B306  NC  04/23/2025 16:34:03
25-075334 04/23/2025 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD A203  INFO 04/23/2025 16:03:44
25-075340 04/23/2025 15:06 WELFARE 2421 CALLE AMELIA B323  CNR 04/23/2025 16:20:42
25-075346 04/23/2025 15:12 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO CARLOS B409  MVC 04/23/2025 17:06:23
25-075347 04/23/2025 15:12 ASSISTING 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B255  NC  04/23/2025 15:31:55
25-075351 04/23/2025 15:14 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  MVC 04/23/2025 15:41:21
25-075355 04/23/2025 15:21 WELFARE 2820 CERRILLOS RD B255  NC  04/23/2025 16:15:48
25-075360 04/23/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B250  NR  04/23/2025 19:45:19
25-075362 04/23/2025 15:35 WELFARE 510 CERRILLOS RD B324  R   04/23/2025 16:44:25
25-075366 04/23/2025 15:37 TRAFFIC STOP LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD A202  CI  04/23/2025 15:53:19
25-075367 04/23/2025 15:37 CIVIL PAPER 200 CANYON RD A203  R   04/23/2025 15:51:53
25-075368 04/23/2025 15:38 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  CNR 04/23/2025 16:00:47
25-075370 04/23/2025 15:39 CHECK 2081 CAMINO LADO B239  CNR 04/23/2025 17:05:27
25-075383 04/23/2025 15:55 CRIMINAL 1025 CALLE CARMILITA B306  CNR 04/23/2025 17:41:56
25-075389 04/23/2025 15:58 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CNR 04/23/2025 16:43:08
25-075392 04/23/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD R285  CNR 04/23/2025 16:35:50
25-075391 04/23/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B306  CNR 04/23/2025 16:56:26
25-075390 04/23/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B266  CNR 04/23/2025 16:46:47
25-075393 04/23/2025 16:01 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE I101  VW  04/23/2025 16:04:23
25-075394 04/23/2025 16:02 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  04/23/2025 22:00:13
25-075400 04/23/2025 16:10 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  CNR 04/23/2025 16:42:50
25-075401 04/23/2025 16:14 WELFARE 1190 HARRISON RD B323  NC  04/23/2025 16:35:31
25-075403 04/23/2025 16:21 MV ACCIDENT ROSINA ST/OSAGE AVE S404  CNR 04/23/2025 17:18:43
25-075405 04/23/2025 16:25 STRAY 3333 ZINNIA LN S504  CNR 04/23/2025 17:59:40
25-075406 04/23/2025 16:25 RECKLESS RODEO RD/SAWMILL RD R285  NC  04/23/2025 16:43:12
25-075409 04/23/2025 16:29 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B402  MVC 04/23/2025 17:10:19
25-075410 04/23/2025 16:30 DISORDERLY 3925 RIVERSIDE DR B327  NC  04/23/2025 17:14:27
25-075412 04/23/2025 16:34 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B250  CNR 04/23/2025 16:56:38
25-075413 04/23/2025 16:34 ANIMALS 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S501  NR  04/23/2025 17:44:52
25-075415 04/23/2025 16:38 CSP ADULT 3530-1 CERRILLOS RD B239  R   04/23/2025 21:54:13
25-075416 04/23/2025 16:38 LARCENY 2505 CERRILLOS RD B266  NC  04/23/2025 18:52:54
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25-075419 04/23/2025 16:44 TRO VIOLATION 2027-7 CALLE LORCA B306  CNI 04/23/2025 19:44:17
25-075422 04/23/2025 16:49 DISORDERLY RODEO RD/GALISTEO RD B324  NC  04/23/2025 18:03:02
25-075427 04/23/2025 16:59 SUSPICIOUS 1260 SILER RD B255  CNR 04/23/2025 17:53:46
25-075430 04/23/2025 17:07 DISORDERLY COUNTRY CLUB B327  NC  04/23/2025 17:33:43
25-075434 04/23/2025 17:19 WELFARE 4023 CERRILLOS RD B316  NC  04/23/2025 18:10:58
25-075437 04/23/2025 17:26 PSYCHIATRIC 831-1 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B306  AA  04/23/2025 18:10:36
25-075438 04/23/2025 17:28 CIVIL STAND BY 4298 CERRILLOS RD B255  NR  04/23/2025 20:02:47
25-075440 04/23/2025 17:29 CLOSE PATROL HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD V303  NR  04/23/2025 18:28:31
25-075443 04/23/2025 17:40 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B402  MVC 04/23/2025 18:47:28
25-075448 04/23/2025 17:46 ASSISTANCE 1236 SENDA DEL VALLE B323  R   04/23/2025 19:20:04
25-075453 04/23/2025 17:55 PSYCHIATRIC 2052 GALISTEO ST B266  AA  04/23/2025 18:24:19
25-075456 04/23/2025 17:59 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR K222  R   04/23/2025 23:27:31
25-075459 04/23/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD B250  NR  04/23/2025 18:49:01
25-075457 04/23/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B250  NR  04/23/2025 18:36:02
25-075458 04/23/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 815 E PALACE AVE B250  NR  04/23/2025 18:27:41
25-075462 04/23/2025 18:03 CLOSE PATROL 1222 SILER RD B316  CNR 04/23/2025 19:24:47
25-075463 04/23/2025 18:06 ATTEMPT TO 3201 ZAFARANO DR B316  CNR 04/23/2025 19:02:58
25-075464 04/23/2025 18:09 ANIMALS 4524 CALLE TURQUESA S504  NC  04/24/2025 08:22:40
25-075469 04/23/2025 18:17 WELFARE 2044 GALISTEO ST B266  CNR 04/23/2025 18:17:55
25-075470 04/23/2025 18:19 SUSPICIOUS 4298 CERRILLOS RD B316  NC  04/23/2025 19:10:12
25-075477 04/23/2025 18:41 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST B402  CNR 04/23/2025 18:56:52
25-075478 04/23/2025 18:42 CHECK 138 RIDGECREST DR B227  AS  04/23/2025 19:34:05
25-075488 04/23/2025 18:53 CHECK 521-1/2 CALLE CORVO B266  AS  04/23/2025 19:20:24
25-075494 04/23/2025 19:08 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B266  CNR 04/23/2025 20:04:05
25-075497 04/23/2025 19:16 DISORDERLY 2907 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 04/23/2025 19:47:32
25-075498 04/23/2025 19:19 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  SUP 04/23/2025 20:23:29
25-075505 04/23/2025 19:35 DISORDERLY 501-C W ZIA RD B266  CNR 04/23/2025 20:04:23
25-075507 04/23/2025 19:39 ASSIST FIRE 200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B402  CNR 04/23/2025 21:09:12
25-075509 04/23/2025 19:40 SIMPLE BATTERY1200-51 CAMINO CONSUELO B327  R   04/23/2025 21:06:13
25-075511 04/23/2025 19:45 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 B306  NC  04/23/2025 20:33:38
25-075512 04/23/2025 19:49 DISORDERLY 3925 RIVERSIDE DR B227  CNR 04/23/2025 21:22:26
25-075514 04/23/2025 19:55 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B250  CNR 04/23/2025 22:17:48
25-075516 04/23/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B266  NR  04/23/2025 20:33:08
25-075517 04/23/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 815 E PALACE AVE C265  NR  04/23/2025 22:14:09
25-075526 04/23/2025 20:17 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C260  NC  04/23/2025 23:05:25
25-075530 04/23/2025 20:27 WELFARE DON GASPAR AVE/W ALAMEDA B266  R   04/24/2025 00:54:03
25-075538 04/23/2025 20:46 WELFARE 3007-827 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C241  CNR 04/23/2025 22:25:59
25-075539 04/23/2025 20:48 DISORDERLY 101 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C265  NC  04/23/2025 21:31:53
25-075543 04/23/2025 20:52 SUSPICIOUS FIFTH ST/CALLE PERDIZ B255  NC  04/23/2025 21:59:52
25-075549 04/23/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD C265  NR  04/23/2025 22:27:26
25-075548 04/23/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD C245  NR  04/23/2025 21:51:33
25-075551 04/23/2025 21:05 WELFARE 2006 CERRILLOS RD C220  CNR 04/23/2025 21:44:22
25-075552 04/23/2025 21:10 PUBLIC ASSIST- 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B266  CNR 04/23/2025 21:55:21
25-075556 04/23/2025 21:15 TRO VIOLATION 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD F208  CNR 04/23/2025 22:18:37
25-075559 04/23/2025 21:17 OVERDOSE OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD C236  NC  04/23/2025 21:25:37
25-075561 04/23/2025 21:19 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  NR  04/23/2025 22:02:23
25-075564 04/23/2025 21:24 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C236  NC  04/23/2025 21:58:05
25-075569 04/23/2025 21:28 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/CANDELARIO ST C265  NC  04/23/2025 22:06:46
25-075570 04/23/2025 21:29 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C252  NR  04/23/2025 21:41:17
25-075573 04/23/2025 21:34 TRAFFIC STOP 600 W ALAMEDA ST C309  CI  04/23/2025 21:39:58
25-075574 04/23/2025 21:34 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES I113  CI  04/23/2025 21:57:57
25-075575 04/23/2025 21:38 BURGLARY 2903 AGUA FRIA ST C252  R   04/23/2025 22:51:40
25-075580 04/23/2025 21:57 CHECK 546-A HARKLE RD C260  AS  04/23/2025 22:39:41
25-075583 04/23/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C265  NR  04/23/2025 22:38:25
25-075582 04/23/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C265  NR  04/23/2025 22:07:23
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25-075584 04/23/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1505 LLANO ST B255  NR  04/23/2025 22:17:18
25-075585 04/23/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD B316  NR  04/23/2025 22:17:22
25-075587 04/23/2025 22:07 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C236  VW  04/23/2025 22:11:52
25-075588 04/23/2025 22:09 WRONG WAY 2743-2 BOYLAN CIR C236  CNR 04/23/2025 22:43:38
25-075591 04/23/2025 22:17 NUISANCE CALL 2746-E GALISTEO RD F208  CNR 04/23/2025 23:21:59
25-075596 04/23/2025 22:36 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C265  CNR 04/23/2025 23:08:46
25-075598 04/23/2025 22:46 MV ACCIDENT 1420 MIRACERROS LOOP S C220  CI  04/24/2025 00:08:19
25-075601 04/23/2025 22:52 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD C252  NR  04/23/2025 23:13:59
25-075602 04/23/2025 22:54 ILLEGALLY W SAN FRANCISCO ST/GALISTEO B306  R   04/23/2025 23:36:13
25-075607 04/23/2025 23:08 DISORDERLY 2001-E247 HOPEWELL ST C265  CNR 04/23/2025 23:22:55
25-075609 04/23/2025 23:11 OFFICER 54 JEMEZ CANYON DAM RD K222  R   04/23/2025 23:32:16
25-075614 04/23/2025 23:16 WELFARE 3332 LA AVENIDA DE SAN C244  NC  04/24/2025 00:19:02
25-075618 04/23/2025 23:28 SUSPICIOUS 3298 CERRILLOS RD C236  CNR 04/23/2025 23:34:59
25-075619 04/23/2025 23:29 ASSIST FIRE 414 BISHOPS LODGE RD C265  CNR 04/23/2025 23:55:45
25-075621 04/23/2025 23:39 CHECK 1209 SILER RD C265  AS  04/24/2025 00:17:19
25-075624 04/23/2025 23:51 PSYCHIATRIC 4048-110 CERRILLOS RD C236  R   04/24/2025 01:27:46
25-075626 04/23/2025 23:55 SUSPICIOUS S GUADALUPE ST/MONTEZUMA C220  NR  04/24/2025 00:37:24

Total Number of Events Listed: 286

Page 6 of 6Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/23/2025 - 4/23/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-003982 04/23/2025 00:05 DUI     3215 PRIMO COLORES ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-003983 04/23/2025 00:36 DOMESTIC 1025 CALLE CARMILITA C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-003984 04/23/2025 03:15 BURGMV  4801 BECKNER RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-003985 04/23/2025 03:39 BURGMV  4801 BECKNER RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-003986 04/23/2025 04:22 WARRANT 500 SANDOVAL ST C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-003987 04/23/2025 04:37 WARRANT 500 SANDOVAL ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2025-003988 04/23/2025 08:11 BURGMV  1611 CALLE LORCA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-003989 04/23/2025 07:55 DOMESTIC 1469 ZEPOL RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-003990 04/23/2025 08:16 DOMESTIC 5853 COLOUR DE LILA ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-003991 04/23/2025 08:31 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-003992 04/23/2025 09:33 SUSPPER PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

I100  ECCLES, ERIC

2025-003993 04/23/2025 08:18 WARRANT 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-003994 04/23/2025 09:26 VICIOUS 2066 CALLE ENSENADA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-003995 04/23/2025 09:36 STOLENM
V

145 FIESTA ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-003996 04/23/2025 10:29 FRAUD   1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-003997 04/23/2025 10:33 CRIMTRES 2721 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-003998 04/23/2025 10:26 AGGBAT  770 SAINT MICHAELS DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-003999 04/23/2025 10:05 STOLENM
V

501-F102 W ZIA RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-004000 04/23/2025 11:12 STRAY   AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-004001 04/23/2025 10:58 SIMBATT 2907 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-004002 04/23/2025 11:03 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-004003 04/23/2025 11:44 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-004004 04/23/2025 12:06 STOLENM
V

6109 VUELTA VENTURA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-004005 04/23/2025 11:55 DOMESTIC 1217 DECLOVINA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-004006 04/23/2025 12:20 DOCINFOR 851 W ALAMEDA ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-004007 04/23/2025 13:23 STRAY   3522 ZAFARANO DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-004008 04/23/2025 12:55 ASSTJUV 5313 JOSHUA LN A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-004009 04/23/2025 12:55 AGGASLT 2900 CERRILLOS RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2025-004010 04/23/2025 14:54 DUI     102 E WATER ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-004011 04/23/2025 15:37 CIVILPAP 200 CANYON RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-004012 04/23/2025 14:56 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-004013 04/23/2025 15:35 WELFARE 510 CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-004014 04/23/2025 16:38 CSPADULT 3530-1 CERRILLOS RD B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2025-004015 04/23/2025 17:59 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-004016 04/23/2025 17:46 ASSTJUV 1236 SENDA DEL VALLE B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-004017 04/23/2025 19:40 SIMBATT 1200-51 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-004018 04/23/2025 20:27 WELFARE DON GASPAR AVE/W 
ALAMEDA ST

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-004019 04/23/2025 21:38 BURGLAR
Y

2903 AGUA FRIA ST C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2025-004020 04/23/2025 13:47 SIMPASLT 1772 HOPEWELL ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-004021 04/23/2025 22:54 PARKED  W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/GALISTEO ST

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-004022 04/23/2025 23:11 ASSTDEPT 54 JEMEZ CANYON DAM RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-004023 04/23/2025 23:51 PSYCH   4048-110 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

Total Number of Events Listed:  42
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